LAPC 2026

% THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$1,100 NO LIMIT 6 MAX

FE COMMERCE

N ACIAIN ©C UNTOCY

CONGRATULATIONS!

FAUSTO VALDEZ

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV
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LAPC 2026

FAUSTO VALDEZ

ENTRIES
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME

VALDEZ FAUSTO
KORANSKY JORDAN
GILLIS JOHN
MAI MISA
GEULA ERFAN
LIN FRANK

NN O AW

MARQUEZ ANTHONY

PRIZE POOL
CITY STATE
LONG BEACH CA
LOS ANGELES CA
SIGNAL HILL CA
CERRITOS CA
LOS ANGELES CA
IRVINE CA

WOODLAND HILLS CA

PRIZE

$13,990
$8,980
$5,920
$4,010
$2,800
$2,010
$1,490

ORIGINAL

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



