

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE[®]

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$1,100 NO LIMIT 6 MAX



CONGRATULATIONS!

FAUSTO VALDEZ

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

FAUSTO VALDEZ

ENTRIES

PRIZE POOL

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	VALDEZ	FAUSTO	LONG BEACH	CA	\$13,990	
2	KORANSKY	JORDAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$8,980	
3	GILLIS	JOHN	SIGNAL HILL	CA	\$5,920	
4	MAI	MISA	CERRITOS	CA	\$4,010	
5	GEULA	ERFAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,800	
6	LIN	FRANK	IRVINE	CA	\$2,010	
7	MARQUEZ	ANTHONY	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$1,490	

